
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCE 
FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - Fall 2025 

FACULTY NAME OFFICE PHONE OFFICE HOURS 

Medical Lab Tech Fax: 268-3099 
Sarah Steinberg AH 212  268-2632 T: 10:00am to 10:50am & Virtual: 6:00 to 6:50pm 
sarah.steinberg@caspercollege.edu W: Virtual: 10:00am to 10:50am & 3:00pm to 3:50pm 

TH: 10:00am to 10:50am 

Sarah Romer AH 204 268-2522 T: 10:00am to 11:50am 
W: 9:00am to 10:50am (virtual, via Zoom) 
TH: 10am to 11:50am 

Nursing Fax: 307-268-2087 
Corrine Arross HS 228 268-2241 W: 8:00am to 11:50am 
corrine.arross@caspercollege.edu TH: 11:00am to 11:50am 

F: Available by appointment 
De Anna Corey HS 107 268-2485 M: 9:00am to 1:00pm 
Deanna.corey@caspercollege.edu TH: 11:00am to 12:00pm 

F: 10:00am to 1:50pm (By appointment only) 
Lisa Coulter HS 205 268-2279 T: 8:00am to 10:00am 
lisa.coulter@caspercollege.edu W: 8:00a to 9:00am 

TH: 9:00am to 11:00am and  By appointment only 11:00am to 12:50 
Marissa Dresang HS 222 268-2252 M: 8:30am to 12pm 
marissa.dresang@caspercollege.edu TH: 12:00pm to 1:30pm 

F: 8:00am to 4:50pm (by appointment only) 
Jennifer Gallagher HS 216 268-2668 M: 7:50 to 8:50 
jennifer.gallagher@caspercollege.edu W: 9:00am to 12:00pm 

TH: 7:5 0am to 8:50am 

Rebecca Gardner HS 223 268-2277 M: 7:50am to 8:50am 
rebecca.gardner@caspecollege.edu W: 9:00am to 12:00pm 

TH: 7:50am to 8:50am 
F: 10:00am to 11:50am (By appointment only) 

Tamara Hope HS 207 268-2485 M: 8:00am to 10:00am (By appointment only) 
tamara.hope@caspercollege.edu T: 7:00am to 12:00pm 

TH: 8:00am to 12:00pm (by appointment only) 
F: 8:00am to 10:00 am (by appointment only) 

Tina King HS 105 268-2717 W: 10:00am to 1:50pm 
(Program Director) TH: 11:00am to 11:50am 
tina.king@caspercollege.edu F: 9:00am to 3:50pm 
Heidi Loucks HS 206 268-2234 M: 9:00am to 1:50 pm (By appointment only) 
heidi.loucks@caspercollege.edu T: 8:00am to 11:00am 

TH: 9:30am to 11:30 am 
F: 8:00am to 11:50am (By appointment only) 

Vanessa Sorensen HS 103 268-2282 M: 9:00am to 1:00pm 
vanessa.sorensen@caspercollege.edu TH: 11:00am to 12:00pm 

F: 10:00am to 2:00pm (By appointment only) 
Crystal Vang HS 204 268-2241 W: 8:00am to 12:00pm 
crystal.vang@caspercollege.edu TH: 11:00am to 12:00pm 

F: 8:00am to 10:00am (By appointment only) 
Occupational Therapy Fax: 307-268-2087 
Cassady Hoff EI 118 268-2867 M: 9:00am to 9:50am & 1:00pm to 1:50pm 
(Program Director) T: 9:00am to 9:50am & 12:00pm to 1:50pm 
cassady.hoff@caspercollege.edu 
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Missy Neff EI 120 268-2054 M: 10:00am to 11:50am 
melissa.neff@caspercollege.edu T: 1:00pm to 2:50pm 

W 10:00am to 10:50am 
Theresa Robinett EI 119 268-3112 M: 1:50pm o 2:50pm 
theresa.robinett@caspercollege.edu T: 9:00am to 9:50am 

W: 8:00am to 8:50am 
TH: 9:00am to 9:50am 
F: 12:00pm to 12:50pm (By appointment only) 

Paramedic Fax: 307-268-2087 
Sandy Bruning LH 294 268-2693 M: 7:10am to 8:00am & 12:00pm to 12:50pm 
(Program Director) T: 7:10am to 8:00am & 12:00pm to 12:50pm 
sandy.bruning@caspercollege.edu W: 7:10am to 8:00am & 12:00pm to 12:50pm 

F: By appointment only 
Jennifer Hansen LH 295 268-3334 M: 12:00pm to 12:50pm 
jennifer.hansen@caspercollege.edu T: 12:00pm to 12:50pm 

W: By appointment only 
TH 11:00am to 1:50pm 
F: By appointment only 

Pharmacy Technology Fax: 307-268-2087 
Sheri Fulfer LH 103A 268-3033 T: 11:00am to 12:00pm & 1:00 to 2:30pm 
(Program Director) W: 10:00am to 11:50am & 1:30pm to 2:30pm 
sheri.fulfer@caspercollege.edu TH: 1:00pm to 1:50pm (By appointment only) 

F: By appointment only: 8:00am to 11:50am & 1:00pm to 4:50pm 
Amy Raymond LH 104 268-3311 T: 9:00am to 12:00pm 
amy.raymond@caspercollege.edu W: 10:00am to 12:00pm 

TH: By appointment only: 9:00am to 11:50am  & 1:50pm to 3:50pm 
Physical Education Fax: 307-268-2887 
Ragen Tapp EI 112 268-2259 M: 10:00 am to 10:50am 
ragen.tapp@caspercollege.edu T: 9:00am to 10:50am 

TH: 9:00am to 10:50am 
Radiography Fax: 307-268-2087 
Bridgit Corkill HS 106 268-2239 M: 8:00am to 10:50am 
bridgit.corkill@caspercollege.edu T: 8:00am to 10:50am 
Jennifer Harshman HS 104 268-2587 M: 11:30 to 2:00pm 
Program Director T: 11:30 to 2:00pm 
jennifer.harshman@caspercollege.edu 10:00am to 12:00pm (by appointment only) 
Charlene Smith HS 112B 268-2619 W: 12:00pm to 2:50pm 
charlene.smith@caspercolle.edu TH: 11:00am to 12:50pm 

Respiratory Fax: 307-268-2087 
Grant Hosking LH 113B 268-2544 M: 8:00am to 8:50am 
(Program Director) T: 8:00am to 8:50am & 11:00am to 12:50pm 
grant.hosking@caspercollege.edu W: 8:00am to 8:50am (By appointment only) 

TH: 8:00am to 8:50am 
F: 8:00am to 8:50am & 11:00am to 12:50pm 

Tiffany Scott LH 113A 268-2470 M: 8:00am to 8:50am 
tiffany.scott@caspercollege.edu T: 8:00am to 8:50am & 11:00am to 12:50pm 

W: 8:00am to 8:50am (By appointment only) 
TH: 8:00am to 8:50am 
F: 8:00am to 8:50am & 11:00am to 12:50pm 

Please note that instructors may leave their office a few minutes early in order to make it to their next class 
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